word #C439Q5HA

Cross

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16
17 18 19
20 21

62 63 |64 |65
66 67 68

69 70 71
Across 48. Backside

1. Easy rhyme scheme 51." _ is my witness..."
5. Cabbage units 52. Flare-up

10. Hwys. 54. Passion, in Paris

14. River in ltaly 57. Desdemona'’s husband
15. Energize, as a crowd 62. Triumph

16. Fireworks reaction 63. Pleas

17. "Misery" Oscar winner 66. Wine bouquet

19. Burt's wife, once 67. Cineplex viewing

20. Arabic name that means "handsome"  68. Classic canine nursemaid
21. Frome of fiction 69. Cigar butt?

22. Stand still 70. Tolerate

26. Lhasa ___ (small terriers) 71. Culturally affected

30. Refuse receptacles

34. Depart

35."And so..."

36. With "A", Jason's ship of myth

37. Clumsy

39. Day spa treatment

42. Award for a knight (abbr.)

43."...solong ____ both shall live"

47. Spirit in a bottle

Down
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31.

. Egyptian life symbol

. Frequent male companion

. PC screens

. Humbug preceders

. Convent attire

. Issue, as from a source

. Sharp, as a pupil

. Scheduled

. In Scientology, antisocial beings (abbr.)

. Quetzalcoatl worshiper
. Winnie-the-_____

. Hawaii's __ Coast

. Tibia's place

. Words of consent

. Biblical suffix

. Boxer's warning

. Complain too much

. Since

. Knock for ____ (surprise)
. Singer Bryson

. Bank boxes

. Egg (pref.)
" of Endless Light" (1980 novel by

Madeleine L'Engle)

32.
33.
38.
40.
41.
44.
45.

46

49.
50.
53.
54.
55.
56.
58.
59.
60.
61.
63.
64.
65.

Mystery writer Marsh

Did a cobbler's job

Lyricist with Rodgers
Hercule's creator

French pronoun

Bro, e.g.

Word on an Uncle Sam poster
. ____judgement (miscalculation)
False top

Old World cont.
High-class horse

Case for a dermatologist
Not worth arguing about
Throw out of office
Volcano in Sicily
Pinocchio, for one

40-day period
Anthem-starting words
Dorothy's aunt, and others
Forget-me-___

FDR program
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